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Gatto Table Lamp
By FLOS
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SPEC #: FLO61969

Approved On: Approved By:

Description

Gatto Piccolo table lamp features a white powder
coated internal steel structure sprayed with a
uniqgue cocoon resin to create the diffuser which
is then protected by a transparent sprayed on
finish. Features On/Off switch on power cord.
General light distribution.

Specifications

COLOR . . . o o o e s White
BODY FINISH . . . . . o e N/A
WATTAGE . . . . . o e e 60W
DIMMER . . . . e N/A
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . o 7.48"W x 11.81"H
BULB NOT INCLUDED . . . . . 1x Gl6.5/Candelabra (E12)/60W/120V Incandescent
OTHERBULBOPTIONS . . . . . . . . .. . .. Gl16.5/Candelabra (E12)/120V LED
COUNTRYOFORIGIN . . . oo oo s e e Italy

11.8"
22.1"

@7.5"
@ 13.8”

Shown in white

CLICKTO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:
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